
Last Name First Name Email Organization Name  Phone Number

Aguilar Mariela aguilarmariela786@gmail.com Research Foundation Medgar Evers College 347-816-4165

Ajaleagl Obluken leden.aja@gmail.com BNFA 718-777-4416

Aska Claude claude@medicalmentor.org Mentoring in Medicine 646-458-1025

Asphall Carlene carlenea@cypresshills.org Cypress Hills 347-515-4399

Berisha Allmina allmina.berisha@ccbq.org Catholic Charities of Brooklyn and Queens 718-722-6009

Boskin Josh josh@stevescamp.org Steve's Camp at Horizon Farms 646-241-0525

Brenden Gregory gbrenden@unhny.org United Neighborhood Houses 917-484-9332

Callahan Kayla kcallahan@scsny.org Sunnyside Community Services 845-437-4059

Cardona Renard rcardona@nyaspira.org Aspira NY 646-377-1318

Cedeno Sabrina scedeno@dreamyard.org Dreamyard 646-271-1686

Colmenares Kristina kristina@facinghistoryschool.org The Facing History School 212-757-2680

Dance Candace oapb.director@gmail.com Opus Arise Beacon 718-781-1290

Dorminivil Beuys euysdorminivil@gmail.com Research Foundation Medgar Evers College 631-568-7061
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Erin Semra sercin@brooklynkids.org Brooklyn Chindren's Museum 718-735-4400

Faison Judith jfaison@sesameflyers.org Sesame Flyers 718-693-5503

Fier Adam afier@sfy.org Samuel Field Y 347-804-6164

Figueroa Julissa jfigueroa@caswkids.org Children's Arts and Science Workshop 646-841-5964

Forman Evan eforman@unionsettlement.org Union Settlement 212-828-6018

Frolova Elena elenafrolova@yahoo.com The Center for Artistic Development, Inc. 646-791-7185

Griffith Max mgriffith@heretohere.org Here to Here 929-450-2049

Hamilton Terrance info@theessential.org The Hamilton Essentials Foundation, Inc. 914-226-8905

Hanlon Heather info@visionsvcb.org

Visions services for the blind and visual 

impaired 212-625-1616

Hendler Elizabeth ehendler@cpc-nyc.org Chinese-American Planning Council, Inc 212-941-0920 Ext: 139

Howell John johnhhowell@aol.com United Black Men of Queens Foundation, Inc. 516-643-2143

HUNTER CHARLOTTE chunter@mec.cuny.edu CUNY Medgar Evers 718-804-8811

Jacobs Adam adam@kidscreative.org Kids Creative 917-653-9307

James Laura P lauraj@mec.cuny.edu CUNY Medgar Evers 718-804-8861
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Lau Stephanie stephanielau@cmpny.org Chinatown Manpower Project, Inc. 212-571-1690

Levine Mac mac@concretesafaris.org Concrete Safaris 646-869-1503

Lipman Diane dianemlipman@gmail.com Community Counseling and Mediation 718-602-0666

Long Paulette nonprofitgrantwriter@msn.com

Federation of Italian American Organizations of 

Brooklyn 212-451-1003

Luciana Davids ldavids@stnicksalliance.org St. Nicks Alliance 718-388-5654

Maddux Folasade fmaddux@stnicksalliance.org St. Nicks Alliance 718-599-9224

Martin Brandon bmartin@phippsny.org Phipps Neighborhoods Inc 929-215-4419

Matloff Nieves Susan smattloffnieves@goddard.org Goddard Riverside 212-874-0860

McParland John jmcparl@schools.nyc.gov Department of Education 845-527-8386

Moscow Jon sternermoscow@gmail.com

Community Association of Progressive 

Dominicans (ACDP) 917-568-6441

Oulahan Kylie koulahan@henrystreet.org Henry Street Settlement 212-766-9200

Paen Treva tpaton@schools.nyc.gov NYC DOE 516-707-1556

Perez Olga olga@mvplifeguards.com MVP Lifeguards 718-612-4860

petersen eric epetersen@obtjobs.org Opportunities for a Better Tomorrow 845-518-1619

Prada Erin eprada@wcs.org Wildlife Conservation Society 718-220-7192

Raji Yahya yraj162@gmail.com

Brooklyn Neighborhood Improvement 

Association, Inc. 718-773-4116

mailto:nonprofitgrantwriter@msn.com
mailto:ldavids@stnicksalliance.org
mailto:smattloffnieves@goddard.org
mailto:tpaton@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:epetersen@obtjobs.org


Last Name First Name Email Organization Name  Phone Number

Summer Youth Employment Program RFPs Pre-Proposal Conference 
SYEP School Based EPIN: 26019I004

SYEP Community Based EPIN: 26019I0005

SYEP Special Initiatives EPIN: 26019I0006

Nov 19, 2018 at 2:00 PM

Ramireez Jahanna JRamirez@HenryStreet.org Henry Street Settlement 347-922-3426

Regneir Jean jycr10@gmail.com Meta Logic Strategic Consulting 646-675-1961

Reyes Sean sreyes@qchnyc.org Queens Community House (QCH) 347-571-0000

Richard Michele mrichard@egscf.org Edwin Gould Services for Children and Families 212-437-3500

Rideate Grai grrdiate@cqy.org Samuel Field Y 347-853-6244

Sampson Adonica asampson@mec.cuny.edu CUNY Medgar Evers 718-804-8860

sanchez sandino sandinos@childrensaidsociety.org Children's Aid Society 917-286-1535

Semper Lisa lisa.semper@ccbq.org Catholic Charities of Brooklyn and Queens 718-722-6216

Slavutskaya Emily syep@jchb.org Edith and Carl Marks JCH of Bensonhurst 718-331-6800

Small Ken ksmall@bronxworks.org Bronx Works 646-393-9279

Sopher Meridith msopher@shelteringarmsny.org Sheltering Arms 212-886-5650

Sperduto Gabriella gsperduto@door.org The Door 212-941-9090

Summers Ronald sumsr42@msn.com United Black Men of Queens Foundation, Inc 718-208-7421

Tucker Julian juliant@cypresshills.org

Cypress Hills Local Development Corporation 

(CHLDC) 415-828-0270

Walkes Richard rwalkeschyr@gmail.com Crown Heights Youth Colletion 718-756-7600

Weintraub Amber amberweintraub@gmail.com Samuel Field Y 917-650-1575

Yang Dong donyang@cmpny.rg Chinatown Manpower Project, Inc. 212-571-1690
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